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$1000

8.5" x 11"

$1850
11" x 17.5" $550

4.4" x 11"

$250
4" x 11" 

6.5" x 11"

$700

Electric
with a kick.
The Hyundai IONIQ 5.

Driving electric’s got a lot of perks. And one of them
literally perks you right up with the quick yet smooth
acceleration that comes from the motor’s instant
torque. Go with dual motors and you’ll practically sink
into the back of your seat when the light turns green.

11411 Rockville Pike, MD 20852
240-903-5876

FitzWayHyundai.com

Fitzgerald Hyundai Rockville
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CUSTOMIZABLE DIGITAL
MARKETING PACKAGE

VIDEO EDITING 
EMAIL BLAST TO 40,000 PEOPLE
SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS
CONTENT MARKETING
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Presidential Edition 
Mon, January 20, 2025

Tu Bishvat Edition
Wed, February 12, 2025

2024—2025 WJJ PUBLICATION SCHEDULE
The Chanukah Edition
Tues, December 24, 2024

Expanded Purim Edition 
Tues, March 11, 2025

Expanded Pesach Edition  
Wed, April 9, 2025

Expanded Shavuos Edition
Tues, May 27, 2025

The Summer Edition — Camp & Travel
Wed, June 25, 2025

Wed, July 16, 2025

Elul Edition: Tues, Aug 18, 2025

Rosh Hashana Edition: Thur, Sep, 18, 2025

Succos Edition: Thur, Oct 2, 2025
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